at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th September 2010
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10
11
12

S Coldwell
Olivia Sadler
A Watson
Emily Monk
Beresford-Smit
Kath Turner
M McBrien

C Barnes

L McDermott
Freya Vincent
Zoe Barber
M Abraham

PosName

A Gummow

A Wright

G Kinney
Rebecca Straw
A Stainthorpe
April Beeby
Isabelle Perry
Megan Evans
Emily Sales

S Whittingham
R Brailey

J Freeman

R Smith

Grace Rossiter
Katie Taylor

C Davies
Grace Foster
D Jakymelen

PosName
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Naomi Speake
J Nesbhitt

| Wolsey

R Robinson
Harriet Ellis
Bethan Elliott
M Fairbrother
L Sutton

Alice Smith
Laura Muth
Cath Hulme
Emma Nutt

S Hemington
A Johnston
Lara Tipper
Hannah Hardy

MCAA Road Relay Championships

Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
Charnwood A 13:43 13 H Robinson Notts Ac
Bristol & A 13:55 14 Lydia Trow Cannock & A
Stroud & D 14:09 15 Sally Hogan BromsRedd
Halesowen A 14:29 16 N Parsons Royal Sutt B
Birchfield B 14:36 17 Teresa Hulme Cannock & B
Team Bath A 14:50 18 Holly Climo Birchfield A
Royal Sutt A 14:52 19 Naomi O'Brien  Birchfield C
Worcester 14:53 20 E Sandham Cheltenham
Stratford 14:58 21 Lauren Evans Tipton Har
Leicester B 15:00 22 Alice Mortiboy Mansfield B
Westbury H A 15:26 23 C Bellingham Mansfield A
Leicester A 15:30 24 B Williams Bristol & B
Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
Bristol & A 13:08 27:03 + 1 19 V Greenwood Birchfield C
Worcester 13:52  28:45 + 6 20 Megan Williams Bristol & B
Royal Sutt A 1454 29:46 + 4 21 |Isobel Billau BromsRedd
Cannock& A 14:18 29:58 + 10 22 Alice Cobb Mansfield B
TeamBath A 15114 30:04 + 1  EFastestrunners over stage 2:
Leicester B 15:31 30:31 + 4 1 A Gummow Bristol & A
Charnwood A 17:26  31:.09 - 6 .
Halesowen A 16551 3120 - 4 2 AWright Worcester
Leicester A 16:18 31:48 + 3 3 Rebecca Straw Cannock & A
Birchfield B 17:18 3154 - 5 4 GKinney Royal Sutt A
Westbury H A 16:41 32:07 0 5 A Stainthorpe Team Bath A
Birchfield A 15:48 32:12 + 6 6 April Beeby Leicester B
Royal Sutt B 16:14 32:15 + 3 7 J Freeman Birchfield A
Cannock & B 16:17 3219+ 3 8 R Smith Royal Sutt B
Stratford 17:31  32:29 - 6 9 Grace Rossiter Cannock & B
Tipton Har 16:49  33:25 + 5 10EmIly Sales Leicester A
Notts Ac 17:53 33:30 - 4
Mansfield A 16:51 33142 + 5

Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
Bristol & A 14:25  41:28 0
Worcester 14:51 43:36 0
Team Bath A 14:25 4429 + 2
Royal Sutt A 15:16 45:02 - 1
Halesowen A 15:19 46:39 + 3
Leicester B 16:20 4651 0
Leicester A 15:08 4656 + 2
Birchfield B 15:19 47:13 + 2
Cannock & A 17:58 4756 - 5
Birchfield A 16:01 48:13 + 2
Cannock & B 16:16 48:35 + 3
Charnwood A 17:50 4859 - 5
Notts Ac 15:35 49:05 + 4
Westbury H A 17:24  49:31 - 3
Tipton Har 16:37 50:02 + 1
Mansfield A 16:21  50:.03 + 2

17 M Stoddart
18 C Foxall

19 Kelly Caswell

Royal Sutt B
Birchfield C
BromsRedd

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 | Wolsey

2 Naomi Speake

3 J Nesbitt

4 M Fairbrother
5 R Robinson
6 L Sutton

7 Harriet Ellis
8 S Hemington
9 Laura Muth
10 Cath Hulme
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Team Bath A
Bristol & A
Worcester
Leicester A
Royal Sutt A
Birchfield B
Halesowen A
Notts Ac
Birchfield A
Cannock & B

graham@race-results.co.uk

15:37
15:40
15:55
16:01
16:02
16:24
16:28
16:30
16:36
16:48
16:51
17:16

18:07
17:43
19:30
18:42

13:08
13:52
14:18
14:54
15:14
15:31
15:48
16:14
16:17
16:18

18:11
16:28
20:12

14:25
14:25
14:51
15:08
15:16
15:19
15:19
15:35
16:01
16:16

S

34:35
34:59 +
35:25 -
35:30

50:26 -
51:03 + 1
55:37 + 2
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1 Bristol & West Ac

MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th September 2010

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
19 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

1 Olivia Sadler (2) 1355 2
3 Naomi Speake (1) 14:25

2 Worcester Ac

1 C Barnes (8) 14:53 2
3 J Neshitt (2) 1451

3  TeamBathAc

1 Kath Turner 6) 1450 2
3 | Wolsey (3) 14:25

4  Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac
1 MMcBrien (7) 1452 2
3 R Robinson (4) 15:16

5 HalesowenA&Cc

1 Emily Monk 4) 1429 2
3 Harriet Ellis (5) 15:19

6  Leicester Coritanian Ac
1 FreyaVincent (10) 15:00 2
3 Bethan Elliott  (6) 16:20

7  Leicester Coritanian Ac
1 M Abraham (12)15:30 2
3 M Fairbrother (7) 15:.08

8  BirchfieldHarriers

1 Beresford-Smit (5) 14:36 2
3 L Sutton (8) 15:19

9  Cannock & Stafford Ac

1 Lydia Trow (14)15:40 2
3 Alice Smith (9) 17:58
10 Birchfield Harriers

1 Holly Climo (18)16:24 2
3 Laura Muth (10) 16:01
11 Cannock & Stafford Ac

1 Teresa Hulme (17)16:02 2
3 Cath Hulme (11) 16:16

12 Charnwood Ac

1 S Coldwell (1) 13143 2
3 Emma Nuit (12) 17:50

13 NottsAc

1 H Robinson (13) 15:37 2
3 S Hemington (13) 15:35

14 WestburyHarriers

1 Zoe Barber (11) 15226 2
3 A Johnston (14) 17:24

15 TiptonHarriers

1 Lauren Evans  (21)16:36 2
3 Lara Tipper (15) 16:37
16 Mansfield Harriers & Ac
1 C Bellingham (23)16:551 2
3 Hannah Hardy (16) 16:21

17 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac
1 N Parsons (16)16:01 2
3 M Stoddart (17) 18:11
18 Birchfield Harriers

1 Naomi OBrien (19)16:28 2
3 C Foxall (18) 16:28

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

lA’
A Gummow

A Wright

A’
A Stainthorpe

A
G Kinney

lA’
Megan Evans

€ B 7
April Beeby

‘A’
Emily Sales

‘B’
S Whittingham

A’

Rebecca Straw

A
J Freeman

LB!

Grace Rossiter

IA'I
Isabelle Perry
Grace Foster

A’
R Brailey
C Davies

%
D Jakymelen

3 B 7
R Smith

3 C 7
V Greenwood

41:28
1) 13:08

43:36
(2) 13:52

44:29
(6) 1514

45:02
(3) 14:54

46:39
(8) 16:51

46:51
(6) 15:31

46:56
) 16:18

47:13
(10) 17:18

47:56
(4) 14:18

48:13
(12) 15:48

48:35
(14) 16:17

48:59
(7) 17:26

49:05
(17) 17:53

49:31
(11) 16:41

50:02
(16) 16:49

50:03
(18) 16:51

50:26
(13) 16:14

51:03
(19) 18:07

1 Sally Hogan (15) 15:55 2 Isobel Billau
3 Kelly Caswell (19) 20:12
Incomplete Teams:
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
1 L McDermott (9) 14:58 2 Katie Taylor
Bristol & West Ac ‘B’

1 B Williams 241716 2
Mansfield Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 AliceMortiboy (22) 16:48 2 Alice Cobb
Stroud & District Ac
1 A Watson (3) 14:09
Cheltenham & CoH
1 E Sandham (20) 16:30
Fastest of all legs
1 A Gummow Bristol & A
2 S Coldwell Charnwood A
3 AWright Worcester
4 Olivia Sadler Bristol & A
5 A Watson Stroud & D
6 Rebecca Straw Cannock & A
7 | Wolsey Team Bath A
= Naomi Speake Bristol & A
9 Emily Monk Halesowen A
10 Beresford-Smit Birchfield B

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

email graham@race-results.co.uk

55:37

(21) 19:30

(15) 17:31

Megan Wiliams (20) 17:43

(22) 18:42

13:08
13:43
13:52
13:55
14:09
14:18
14:25
14:25
14:29
14:36
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